
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team Event, Team 1000 & Under, Handicapped

1 2354498 2,991 $4,115.00 Rochester, NYBalllz of Fury

2 1960228 2,875 $2,058.00 New Berlin, NYJoshua Watson Team 2

3 2354455 2,860 $1,051.00 HOGANSBURG, NYE-Bowla

4 1959871 2,845 $704.00 Kingston, NYJR Logging #2

5 1959937 2,837 $590.00 Scipio Center, NYKing Ferry Bowling Center 2

6 2008734 2,817 $567.00 Sprakers, NYRaymond Ponte Team 1

7 2008735 2,795 $544.00 Sprakers, NYRaymond Ponte Team 2

8 2194835 2,787 $521.00 Malone, NYStargo Dairy Farm

9 2246137 2,769 $499.00 Middle Grove, NYFire It Up

10 2274103 2,766 $476.00 Webster, NYEmpire 1

11 1959803 2,764 $453.00 Rochester, NYJolly Mon

12 1960250 2,762 $430.00 Chateaugay, NYDragoons Farm Equip

13 2033339 2,758 $407.00 Bath, NYStuart Affordable Auto

14 1972403 2,754 $385.00 Cherry Valley, NYA and A Plumbing

15 2061947 2,752 $362.00 Rochester, NYDanger Zone

16 1960252 2,747 $339.00 Chateaugay, NYLucky Strike Lanes 2

17 1960516 2,742 $304.50 Aquebogue, NYAll Star 3

17 2354439 2,742 $304.50 Elizaville, NYPocket Pounders

19 2052683 2,737 $271.00 Bath, NYHickory Hill Campsite

20 1960517 2,732 $248.00 Aquebogue, NYAll Star 4

21 1959806 2,725 $225.00 Rochester, NYMargaritaville

$14,854.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team Event, Team 1001 & Over, Handicapped

1 2070808 3,350 $4,770.00 Voorheesville, NYDan Makes A Mess

2 2319841 3,345 $2,386.00 Mahopac, NYNick's Crew

3 2247175 3,326 $1,406.00 Rochester, NYEl Paso Delay

4 2193149 3,315 $963.00 Mechanicville, NYBig Duck Energy

5 2354469 3,306 $739.00 Waverly, NYDawgs

6 2319839 3,304 $634.00 Mahopac, NYDragon Balls Deep

7 2008697 3,289 $613.00 Waterford, NYDarrell Coonrad Team 1

8 2315948 3,279 $593.00 Hannacroix, NYFPI

9 2049352 3,271 $572.00 Commack, NY39 Boards Pro Shop  1

10 2354436 3,257 $551.00 Burnt Hills, NYWindmill Lanes

11 2354479 3,246 $531.00 North Bellmore, NY39 Boards Pro Shop 5

12 2330810 3,236 $510.00 Amsterdam, NYKelly's Imperial Lanes

13 2053888 3,207 $489.00 West Babylon, NYMartell's Method #1

14 1960074 3,195 $469.00 Rochester, NYElectric Five

15 2032987 3,191 $448.00 Syracuse, NYVinyl Designs

16 1965457 3,188 $427.00 Cicero, NYHooks Pro Shop
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17 1965458 3,186 $407.00 Cicero, NYBurnet Books

18 2315854 3,145 $386.00 South Glens Falls, NYNot a hillbilly

19 2167919 3,140 $365.00 Bay Shore, NYDandy’s Challenge 1

20 2070806 3,133 $345.00 Voorheesville, NYDouble B Revolutions, Lab

21 2347839 3,131 $324.00 Warrensburg, NYKrusty Keglers

22 2120637 3,119 $303.00 Norwich, NYrevolutions Good Stuff

23 2070809 3,117 $283.00 Voorheesville, NYPig Patrol

24 1956078 3,111 $262.00 East Islip, NYTerry Thompson Team 2

25 2120638 3,108 $241.00 Norwich, NYRevolutions Pro Shop

26 2354448 3,105 $221.00 Liverpool, NYFamily & Friends

27 2053889 3,098 $200.00 West Babylon, NYMartell's Method #2

$19,438.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$34,292.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles Event, Doubles 400 & Under, Handicapped

1 2056485 1,271 $2,918.00 Livingston Manor, NYCady, Barbara A / Erdman, Lois

2 2052683 1,254 $1,459.00 Bath, NYHoover, Rita M / Morse, Scott

3 1956078 1,249 $661.00 East Islip, NYBurd, Jackie / Dean, Erika L

4 2236620 1,237 $391.00 Middleburgh, NYSherman, Robert L / Shultes, Richard J

5 1960249 1,231 $298.00 Chateaugay, NYWhitney, James W / Johnston, Jeffrey A

6 1960069 1,224 $274.00 Rochester, NYRogers, Jesse / Stevens, Michael T

7 1959938 1,218 $269.00 Scipio Center, NYHefferon, Aaron C / Urbano, Sott

8 1959934 1,212 $264.00 Scipio Center, NYKulis, Brandon J / Nolan, Michael L

9 2033339 1,204 $257.50 Bath, NYStuart, Kevin D / Kleckner, John R

9 2354446 1,204 $257.50 Mohawk, NYRocco, Anthony D / Schaaf, Evan M

11 1960056 1,199 $251.00 Rochester, NYWalker, Breanna M / James, Jaharie M

12 2354482 1,197 $246.00 Mechanicville, NYVanderbogart, Vanette M / Reed, Thomas M

13 1960253 1,195 $241.00 Chateaugay, NYMartin, Tim L / Peck, Steven L

14 1960069 1,190 $234.50 Rochester, NYPinkins, Allen / Pinkins, Cody, Jr

14 2354501 1,190 $234.50 Ravena, NYSickles, John E / Cacckello, Tony B

16 2131400 1,189 $228.00 New Rochelle, NYKornreich, Zack N / Peck, Timothy J

17 2354476 1,182 $223.00 Brooklyn, NYTorres, Juan J / Vinas, Isaac

18 1959939 1,179 $216.00 Scipio Center, NYMaybee, Troy M / Ouellette, Parker G

18 1960044 1,179 $216.00 Watkins Glen, NYCornish, Kyle R / Richtmyer, Ashley

20 2008734 1,172 $207.00 Sprakers, NYPonte, Raymond F, Jr / Barhydt, Jenna J

20 2354495 1,172 $207.00 Troy, NYTheogene, Stephen / Lesser, Fred

22 2295698 1,169 $200.00 Hartsdale, NYChevalier, Kenneth T / Mas, Angel

23 2354471 1,165 $196.00 East Greenbush, NYMccarthy, Aidan S / DiGiulio, Matthew

24 1960228 1,163 $191.00 New Berlin, NYWorden, Amariah D / Hilts, Daniel J

25 2160307 1,160 $184.00 Nassau, NYBolton, Riitta M / Bersch, Jacob S

25 2261073 1,160 $184.00 Brookfield, NYEiholzer, Chris T / Mazor, Jeremy J

27 1960299 1,155 $177.00 Newark, NYAlbro, Franklin E, Jr / Scott, James

28 2277203 1,154 $173.00 Peru, NYGraham, Jesse J / Short, Justin A

29 1960517 1,153 $168.00 Aquebogue, NYWilliams, Tania C / Durish, Robin
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30 2033339 1,151 $161.00 Bath, NYGarner, Tosha L / Johns, Scott W

30 2160308 1,151 $161.00 Nassau, NYFrangella, Joanne M / Brandow, Ronald

32 1960252 1,146 $154.00 Chateaugay, NYCromp, Adam L / Barnett, Chad A

33 2008735 1,140 $150.00 Sprakers, NYCoutryman, Austin P / Travis, Kenneth J

34 1959806 1,138 $142.50 Rochester, NYShea, James M / Olan, Chris J

34 1960059 1,138 $142.50 Rochester, NYWalker, Breanna M / Cannon, Robert

36 2354498 1,136 $136.00 Rochester, NYWheeler, Jessica / Dambra, Magen E

37 2061347 1,135 $131.00 Kingston, NYSickler, George F / Relyea, George

38 1960515 1,132 $124.50 Aquebogue, NYAlfano, Donna M / Gambino, Karen

38 1959802 1,132 $124.50 Rochester, NYTorpey, Tom K / Davis, Shawn D

40 2033338 1,131 $115.50 Bath, NYRusak, Nadine J / Loucks, Connie L

40 1972402 1,131 $115.50 Cherry Valley, NYRorick, James S, Jr / Rorick, Aaron D

42 2014012 1,130 $106.00 Pittsford, NYKalbfus, Dave / Weidman, Jim

42 1972403 1,130 $106.00 Cherry Valley, NYFonda, Anthony, Sr. / VanAvery, Joseph W

44 1960516 1,124 $97.00 Aquebogue, NYHarriott, Angelica L / Kennedy, Melvin T

44 2354435 1,124 $97.00 West Winfield, NYRubino, Joseph A, III / Wellington, Ralph E, Sr

46 2032988 1,122 $90.00 Syracuse, NYGoodfellow, Jamie L / Kuss, Taeler R

$13,180.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles Event, Doubles 401 & Over, Handicapped

1 2330810 1,474 $3,800.00 Amsterdam, NYSchultz, Jon / Caputo, Robert

2 2120637 1,446 $1,900.00 Norwich, NYLeClair, Connor / LeClair, Brian J

3 2247175 1,445 $932.00 Rochester, NYHasiotis, William C / Vick, Daniel

4 1965458 1,442 $529.00 Cicero, NYHoalcraft, Kenneth E / Zimmerman, James W

5 2354486 1,414 $361.00 Modena, NYMeyer, Steven R / Gentile, Zechariah

6 2168237 1,391 $276.00 Clifton Park, NYBogholtz, Rick / Bogholtze, Zachary

6 2354487 1,391 $276.00 Glens Falls, NYJones, Barnaby J / Palladino, Brandon J

8 2315854 1,389 $260.00 South Glens Falls, NYTennant, Ray R, Jr / Fuller, Nick C

9 2354469 1,385 $257.00 Waverly, NYEnderle, Joseph / Stefanini, Camryn A

10 1959873 1,383 $254.00 Kingston, NYRamsey, Isaiah / Martin, Corey F

11 2354470 1,380 $252.00 Syracuse, NYLaveck, Joshua L / Pringle, David A, Jr

12 1959933 1,374 $247.50 Scipio Center, NYBodner, Chadrick C / Pucino, Michael R

12 2247176 1,374 $247.50 Rochester, NYReed, Thomas M / Brick, Patrick M

14 2034676 1,372 $243.00 Whitesboro, NYJecko, Dave E / Graywacz, Ryan

15 2354428 1,366 $241.00 Mechanicville, NYVanderbogart, Roy H / Reed, Thomas M

16 2354481 1,365 $238.00 Apalachin, NYSpadine, Kyle M / Winters, Ryan A

17 1959809 1,357 $232.66 Rochester, NYGibson, Scott E / Gibson, Garrett M

17 2053888 1,357 $232.67 West Babylon, NYMacchietto, Philip / Haines, Gary N

17 2070806 1,357 $232.67 Voorheesville, NYLeClair, Taylor J / LeClair, Connor

20 1960075 1,354 $225.50 Rochester, NYKyler, Robert M, Jr / Alati, Richard D

20 2070808 1,354 $225.50 Voorheesville, NYSmith, Christopher M / Corcione, Michael

22 2354456 1,351 $220.50 Mechanicville, NYReed, Thomas M / Coonrad, Darrell M

22 2319840 1,351 $220.50 Mahopac, NYCarl, Kalynn / Gentile, Zechariah

24 2070806 1,340 $216.00 Voorheesville, NYScaccia, Janelle M / Scaccia, Anthony J

25 2049349 1,339 $213.00 Commack, NYTudisco, Rosario / Prestigiacomo, John

26 1960333 1,338 $211.00 Phoenix, NYFenchel, Todd / Schardt, Michael A

27 2317189 1,335 $208.00 Albany, NYCotch, Erik D / West, Jordan J
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28 2070807 1,333 $205.00 Voorheesville, NYHarris, Nick J / Haines, Kyle R

29 2354506 1,329 $202.00 Waverly, NYHuff, Alexander J / Allen, William J

30 2247176 1,327 $198.50 Rochester, NYHasiotis, William C / Meyer, Steven R

30 2354497 1,327 $198.50 Nassau, NYJennings, Brady R / Confalone, John S, III

32 2070806 1,321 $194.00 Voorheesville, NYFazzone, Matt R / Boyer, Brandon J

33 2236624 1,320 $190.50 Middleburgh, NYLawyer, Bradford J / Bender, Charles E, Jr

33 2070809 1,320 $190.50 Voorheesville, NYBissonette, Jacob R / Hoffmann, Arthur P, Sr

35 1956077 1,317 $184.50 East Islip, NYDean, Erika L / Valdaro, Julian F

35 2008698 1,317 $184.50 Waterford, NYWinglosky, Travis E / Reed, Thomas M

37 2319841 1,315 $181.00 Mahopac, NYMeyer, David M / Ferraro, John D

38 1959807 1,313 $178.00 Rochester, NYMalovics, Laszlo, Jr / Davis, Daniel J

39 2120638 1,310 $175.00 Norwich, NYFrament, Brittany / Marburger, Kyle A

40 2193149 1,308 $172.00 Mechanicville, NYWalker, Jason R / Hommel, Corey

41 2049352 1,305 $170.00 Commack, NYBroege, Amanda L / Sellens, Shannon E

42 2070809 1,304 $167.00 Voorheesville, NYPeckowitz, Shealynn / McQuade, James P

43 2064469 1,303 $164.00 Cohoes, NYLindenmuth, Daniel J / Lindenmuth, Robert A

44 2317189 1,301 $162.00 Albany, NYLaFountain, Ronald K, Jr / LaFountain, Jacob E

45 2049351 1,300 $157.50 Commack, NYSchneidman, Josh / Calabrese, Robert

45 2354477 1,300 $157.50 Groton, NYVanetten, Matthew L / Maul, William, III

47 1959933 1,298 $152.00 Scipio Center, NYEldridge, Bradley L / Binns, Nathan G

47 2274104 1,298 $152.00 Webster, NYO'brien, Andy C / Hammond, Daniel L

49 1960384 1,297 $145.00 Penn Yan, NYBurch, Kristin / Burch, James R

49 1965457 1,297 $145.00 Cicero, NYGonzalski, David / Van Slyke, Everette "Eddie"
S, II

49 2049352 1,297 $145.00 Commack, NYBroege, Ronald J / Flowers, Devin D

52 2354425 1,294 $140.00 East Islip, NYMavrich, Lyndsay T / Lombardi, Nicholas S

53 1959876 1,292 $137.00 Kingston, NYThomas, Brett A / Johnson, George D

54 2317700 1,291 $132.50 Middleburgh, NYGuest, Donald P / Marshall, James

54 2354472 1,291 $132.50 Gloversville, NYDorman, Adrian J / Dorman, Mike A

56 2248367 1,289 $129.00 Saratoga Springs, NYCody, Isaiah / Boone, Ross V, Jr

57 1960068 1,287 $126.00 Hilton, NYWarfield, Brandon M / Strong, ShaQuell A

58 1959804 1,285 $122.00 Rochester, NYGillette, Nick L / Gillette, Anthony R

58 2354485 1,285 $122.00 Hudson Falls, NYBergman, Briana L / Confalone, John S, III

60 2354424 1,284 $116.50 South Glens Falls, NYStangle, Eric P / Confalone, John S, III

60 1960057 1,284 $116.50 Rochester, NYWalters, Lamont S, Sr. / Chatman, Daniel B, Jr

62 2247175 1,280 $111.00 Rochester, NYBrick, Patrick M / Meyer, Steven R

62 2247176 1,280 $111.00 Rochester, NYPizzo, Sarah M / Vick, Daniel

64 2354453 1,279 $107.00 Saranac Lake, NYDybfest-Muha, Philip L / Olcott, Elana

65 1960432 1,277 $104.00 Stone Ridge, NYNoble, Wayne J / Eigo, Hans A

66 2315735 1,276 $100.00 South Glens Falls, NYJennings, Brady R / Fuller, Nick C

66 2042272 1,276 $100.00 Oswego, NYZaia, Antonio P / Goodale, Kevin

68 2120638 1,275 $96.00 Norwich, NYHaines, Kyle R / DeVellis, Joseph M, Jr

68 2354481 1,275 $96.00 Apalachin, NYBullock, Dylan R / Criscuolo, Gabriel

$19,022.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$32,202.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles Event, Singles 200 & Under, Handicapped
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Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 1959806 692 $2,194.00 Rochester, NYShea, James M

2 2354446 685 $815.50 Mohawk, NYRocco, Anthony D

2 2354461 685 $815.50 Brooklyn, NYVinas, Dominic

4 1972402 672 $301.00 Cherry Valley, NYBates, Clinton J

5 1960045 670 $207.00 Watkins Glen, NYSnyder, Mike A

6 2033339 668 $167.00 Bath, NYGarner, Tosha L

7 2048735 660 $147.00 Freeport, NYNolan, Theresa A

7 2082255 660 $147.00 Plattsburgh, NYBonati, Rafa L

9 2354476 659 $139.00 Brooklyn, NYVinas, Isaac

10 2257376 658 $137.00 Rochester, NYWentis, Peter J

11 1960515 657 $135.00 Aquebogue, NYGambino, Karen

11 1960069 657 $135.00 Rochester, NYPinkins, Allen

13 2067690 653 $133.00 Fort Plain, NYMorrell, Shad J

14 1959870 652 $131.00 Kingston, NYMoore, David

14 2354477 652 $131.00 Groton, NYStedge, Roger P

16 2354431 650 $129.00 Whitehall, NYBerthiaume, Tyler R

17 1959936 649 $128.00 Scipio Center, NYShaw, Craig A

18 2354460 644 $127.00 Brooklyn, NYTorres, Juan J

19 1959937 643 $126.00 Scipio Center, NYFerguson, Christopher M

20 1960228 642 $125.00 New Berlin, NYWatson, Holly A

21 2047549 639 $124.00 Waterville, NYGray, Cory R

22 2236620 636 $122.00 Middleburgh, NYSherman, Robert L

23 1960516 631 $121.00 Aquebogue, NYKennedy, Melvin T

24 1959937 626 $120.00 Scipio Center, NYMarshall, Zachary K

25 1960515 625 $116.60 Aquebogue, NYAllen, Diane A

25 2033339 625 $116.60 Bath, NYJohns, Scott W

25 2056485 625 $116.60 Livingston Manor, NYStaves, Diane G

25 2354444 625 $116.60 Webster, NYDinse, William F

25 2354471 625 $116.60 East Greenbush, NYMccarthy, Aidan S

30 2048736 624 $112.50 Freeport, NYSinger, Heidi B

30 2261073 624 $112.50 Brookfield, NYEiholzer, Chris T

32 1997740 622 $110.50 Corning, NYTroncone, Alex E

32 2278514 622 $110.50 Mastic, NYSanchez, Edwin

34 2160307 621 $109.00 Nassau, NYBolton, Riitta M

35 2345368 620 $107.00 Ithaca, NYCundy, Justin D

36 1959804 619 $105.50 Rochester, NYGillette, Nick L

36 1997741 619 $105.50 Corning, NYWhite, Candie M

38 1960299 618 $104.00 Newark, NYScott, James

39 2131400 617 $103.00 New Rochelle, NYKornreich, Zack N

40 1960252 614 $102.00 Chateaugay, NYBerge, Brian K

41 1956078 613 $100.00 East Islip, NYBurd, Jackie

42 1960045 610 $99.00 Watkins Glen, NYEvans, Natasha L

43 1959870 609 $97.50 Kingston, NYReuss, Jerry W

43 1960227 609 $97.50 New Berlin, NYRifanburg, Dillon

45 2048734 607 $95.50 Freeport, NYToneatto, Jonathan

45 2354482 607 $95.50 Mechanicville, NYVanderbogart, Vanette M

47 2267776 606 $94.00 Ballston Spa, NYPingelski, Brad
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48 1959934 605 $91.50 Scipio Center, NYVolbrecht, Douglas D

48 2048733 605 $91.50 Freeport, NYGrossman, Jean

50 1959874 604 $88.50 Kingston, NYParker, Shawn K

50 2319234 604 $88.50 East Islip, NYDee, David

50 1960228 604 $88.50 New Berlin, NYWratten, Julie J

50 1960062 604 $88.50 W Henrietta, NYWilson, Tony D

54 1959937 602 $84.00 Scipio Center, NYDean, James L

54 1960515 602 $84.00 Aquebogue, NYHampson, Danielle

54 2049350 602 $84.00 Commack, NYByrd, Kareem M

57 1959803 601 $80.50 Rochester, NYColombo, Paul M

57 2033339 601 $80.50 Bath, NYStuart, Kevin D

57 2274103 601 $80.50 Webster, NYBrunelle, Joseph A

57 1960249 601 $80.50 Chateaugay, NYJohnston, Jeffrey A

61 1997741 600 $76.50 Corning, NYRatchford, Daniel E

61 2354444 600 $76.50 Webster, NYAldridge, Joe

63 2160307 599 $74.50 Nassau, NYChadderdon, Helen M

63 2354446 599 $74.50 Mohawk, NYRocco, Nicholas A

65 2354459 598 $73.00 Corinth, NYHall, Arlene H

66 2160307 597 $71.00 Nassau, NYClindinin, Jacqueline L

66 2056485 597 $71.00 Livingston Manor, NYErdman, Lois

68 2345604 596 $68.50 west chazy, NYDesrocher, Christina R

68 1959938 596 $68.50 Scipio Center, NYHefferon, Aaron C

70 1959935 595 $65.25 Scipio Center, NYKratzer, Ronald D

70 2008735 595 $65.25 Sprakers, NYJones, Derek M

70 2052683 595 $65.25 Bath, NYHoover, Rita M

70 2032987 595 $65.25 Syracuse, NYSeltzer, Timothy J

74 1959806 594 $61.50 Rochester, NYOlan, Chris J

74 1960517 594 $61.50 Aquebogue, NYTarrant, Tohanash

76 1960375 592 $60.00 S. New Berlin, NYWright, Denise M

77 2162355 591 $59.00 Schuyler Falls, NYPlumadore, Mathew S

78 1959937 590 $56.66 Scipio Center, NYDockstader, Dallas J

78 1959806 590 $56.67 Rochester, NYMyers, Jesse W

78 2354498 590 $56.67 Rochester, NYWheeler, Jessica

81 1960299 589 $54.00 Newark, NYBueso, Tanya J

82 1960228 588 $53.00 New Berlin, NYWorden, Amariah D

83 2008734 587 $51.50 Sprakers, NYIngersoll, Kim M

83 1960044 587 $51.50 Watkins Glen, NYKio, Robert L

85 2278514 586 $49.00 Mastic, NYJolliffe, Toni K

85 1960252 586 $49.00 Chateaugay, NYAndre, William T

87 1960069 585 $46.50 Rochester, NYEdwards, Alphonso

87 2354459 585 $46.50 Corinth, NYPancerella, Christine M

89 1959934 584 $45.00 Scipio Center, NYNolan, Michael L

89 2033339 584 $45.00 Bath, NYEaton, Joseph B

89 2267776 584 $45.00 Ballston Spa, NYPingelski, Brad

$12,275.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles Event, Singles 201 & Over, Handicapped
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1 1965458 833 $3,350.00 Cicero, NYZimmerman, James W

2 2053888 803 $1,675.00 West Babylon, NYMartell, Michael

3 2354481 793 $955.00 Apalachin, NYWinters, Ryan A

4 2038953 766 $570.00 Warners, NYPringle, David A

5 2193149 763 $363.00 Mechanicville, NYLadlee, Ryan C

6 1997833 760 $254.00 West Sand Lake, NYBissonette, Jacob R

7 2115420 759 $193.00 Baldwinsville, NYLippke, Ryan A

8 2354485 757 $153.50 Hudson Falls, NYConfalone, John S

8 2354496 757 $153.50 Ancram, NYHandlowich, David A

10 1959875 748 $138.00 Kingston, NYFallon, Gregory J

11 2347715 744 $136.00 Greenfield Center, NYRock, Thomas C

12 1956077 741 $135.00 East Islip, NYThompson, Terry

13 1960334 740 $134.50 West Seneca, NYKlenke, Thomas R

13 2319840 740 $134.50 Mahopac, NYGentile, Zechariah

15 2008734 738 $133.00 Sprakers, NYPonte, Raymond F

16 2120637 737 $133.00 Norwich, NYFazzone, Matt R

17 1960070 735 $132.00 Rochester, NYWhitcomb, Steven C

18 2042273 733 $131.00 Oswego, NYDomicolo, Michael O

19 2354495 731 $131.00 Troy, NYLesser, Fred

20 2247176 730 $130.00 Rochester, NYVick, Daniel

21 1960332 729 $129.00 Liverpool, NYGuernsey, Michael L

22 1972403 728 $128.00 Cherry Valley, NYSmith, Jacob R

23 2042272 727 $127.50 Oswego, NYZaia, Antonio P

23 1960333 727 $127.50 Phoenix, NYSchardt, Michael A

25 2083942 726 $126.00 Endwell, NYHoward, Robert A

26 2319839 723 $126.00 Mahopac, NYPerrone, Nick

27 2037196 722 $124.50 Liberty, NYStevens, Kyle

27 2354496 722 $124.50 Ancram, NYWilbur, Jonathan R

29 1959933 719 $123.00 Scipio Center, NYPietrasz, Edward J

29 2354497 719 $123.00 Nassau, NYBogholtz, Rick

31 2330810 718 $122.00 Amsterdam, NYCaputo, Robert

32 2193149 717 $121.00 Mechanicville, NYWalker, Michael L

32 2354458 717 $121.00 Rome, NYBoice, Brenden G

34 1965457 714 $119.50 Cicero, NYGonzalski, David

34 2261073 714 $119.50 Brookfield, NYMazor, Jeremy J

36 2120638 712 $118.00 Norwich, NYMarburger, Kyle A

37 2354424 710 $118.00 South Glens Falls, NYStangle, Eric P

38 2280287 709 $117.00 Glens Falls, NYPalladino, Brandon J

39 2033339 706 $116.00 Bath, NYCurry, Marvin L

40 1959876 705 $115.00 Kingston, NYJohnson, George D

40 2354451 705 $115.00 Saranac Lake, NYBrown, Jeffrey L

40 2295810 705 $115.00 Saugerties, NYMuniz-Vega, Javier E

43 2354436 703 $112.66 Burnt Hills, NYMiseno, Nicholas A

43 1960063 703 $112.67 Rochester, NYWillis, Richard E

43 2354457 703 $112.67 Rome, NYClemens, Brett J

46 1959805 702 $110.66 Rochester, NYValentino, Michael A

46 1960299 702 $110.67 Newark, NYAlbro, Franklin E

46 1960332 702 $110.67 Liverpool, NYScott, Travis J

49 1959933 699 $108.50 Scipio Center, NYDockstader, William C
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49 2247175 699 $108.50 Rochester, NYHasiotis, William C

51 2008698 698 $107.50 Waterford, NYHoughtaling, Kevin M

51 2354472 698 $107.50 Gloversville, NYHadcock, Jay L

53 1959808 697 $106.00 Rochester, NYManners, Robert M

53 2193149 697 $106.00 Mechanicville, NYHommel, Corey

55 1960253 696 $103.40 Chateaugay, NYPeck, Steven L

55 2034676 696 $103.40 Whitesboro, NYJecko, Dave E

55 2131400 696 $103.40 New Rochelle, NYPeck, Timothy J

55 2049349 696 $103.40 Commack, NYTudisco, Rosario

55 2354441 696 $103.40 Penfield, NYMasclee, James A

60 2032988 694 $101.00 Syracuse, NYKuss, Taeler R

61 2070806 693 $100.50 Voorheesville, NYBoyer, Brandon J

61 2354449 693 $100.50 Peru, NYShort, Justin A

63 2169332 692 $99.00 Walden, NYMaloy, John A

64 1959876 691 $98.00 Kingston, NYFreyer, Timothy H

65 2053889 688 $97.00 West Babylon, NYFalsetta, Nicholas T

65 2092217 688 $97.00 Sand Lake, NYBarthelmas, William G

65 2301759 688 $97.00 Watervliet, NYFriend, Seth B

68 1960377 687 $95.50 S. New Berlin, NYBeckwith, Christopher J

68 2354506 687 $95.50 Waverly, NYAllen, William J

70 2078368 686 $93.50 Monticello, NYRodriguez, Serafin

70 2319841 686 $93.50 Mahopac, NYRaymond, Julius G

72 1972403 685 $91.75 Cherry Valley, NYVanAvery, Joseph W

72 2247175 685 $91.75 Rochester, NYBrick, Patrick M

72 2247175 685 $91.75 Rochester, NYMeyer, Steven R

72 2319841 685 $91.75 Mahopac, NYFerraro, John D

76 2295809 684 $90.00 Saugerties, NYRotter, Daniel A

77 1959809 683 $88.50 Rochester, NYManczak, Stephen L

77 2008698 683 $88.50 Waterford, NYReed, Thomas M

79 2194835 681 $88.00 Malone, NYBonville, Jeremy J

80 2344230 680 $86.00 Victor, NYHall, Donald K

80 2330810 680 $86.00 Amsterdam, NYMiseno, Michael J

80 2120637 680 $86.00 Norwich, NYLeClair, Connor

80 1960332 680 $86.00 Liverpool, NYJackson, Perry W

84 2248367 679 $83.50 Saratoga Springs, NYCody, Isaiah

84 1960075 679 $83.50 Rochester, NYBrown, Cline E

86 2295810 678 $83.00 Saugerties, NYMerrill, Michael L

87 2169332 677 $81.50 Walden, NYBohrmann, Dan

87 2257378 677 $81.50 Rochester, NYCuvelier, Sean M

89 2053889 676 $80.00 West Babylon, NYKaye, Michael

89 2120637 676 $80.00 Norwich, NYLeClair, Brian J

89 2070809 676 $80.00 Voorheesville, NYMcQuade, James P

92 1959808 675 $77.00 Rochester, NYToscano, Edward J

92 2193149 675 $77.00 Mechanicville, NYWalker, Jason R

92 1960059 675 $77.00 Rochester, NYReynolds, Chad T

92 2070808 675 $77.00 Voorheesville, NYDrexel, Tyler

92 1960252 675 $77.00 Chateaugay, NYBarnett, Chad A

97 2233935 674 $74.50 Ravena, NYCaputo, Christian C

97 2070810 674 $74.50 Voorheesville, NYScaccia, Jack A
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99 2232572 673 $74.00 Brewster, NYSchofield, Nathan W

100 2048735 672 $72.50 Freeport, NYCorda, Jonathan C

100 2354430 672 $72.50 Glens Falls, NYRock, Steven C

102 1972403 671 $71.00 Cherry Valley, NYSmith, Kenneth A

103 2233936 670 $70.00 Ravena, NYWells, Scott W

103 2115420 670 $70.00 Baldwinsville, NYTetrault, Travis M

103 2042273 670 $70.00 Oswego, NYGalletta, James M

106 1959808 669 $67.50 Rochester, NYO'Dell, Steven C

106 1959809 669 $67.50 Rochester, NYGibson, Scott E

106 2315854 669 $67.50 South Glens Falls, NYTennant, Ray R

106 2330810 669 $67.50 Amsterdam, NYGumm, Edward

110 1960515 668 $65.50 Aquebogue, NYColucci, Leonard J

110 2317189 668 $65.50 Albany, NYLaFountain, Jacob E

112 1965457 666 $64.00 Cicero, NYVan Slyke, Everette "Eddie" S

112 1997832 666 $64.00 West Sand Lake, NYBerdar, Robert A

114 1959870 665 $62.00 Kingston, NYVanWagenen, Timothy E

114 2034643 665 $62.00 Kingston, NYCouillard, Bruce H

114 1965458 665 $62.00 Cicero, NYHoalcraft, Kenneth E

117 2015452 664 $60.50 Rome, NYStoddard, David L

117 2233936 664 $60.50 Ravena, NYWells, Adam S

119 2233935 663 $58.25 Ravena, NYBaker, Donnie J

119 2070808 663 $58.25 Voorheesville, NYSmith, Christopher M

119 1960333 663 $58.25 Phoenix, NYFenchel, Todd

119 1956077 663 $58.25 East Islip, NYMilito, Jeremy J

123 2167919 662 $56.00 Bay Shore, NYDefazio, Nick E

124 1959933 661 $55.00 Scipio Center, NYPucino, Michael R

124 2070808 661 $55.00 Voorheesville, NYBonesteel, Alexander C

124 2354469 661 $55.00 Waverly, NYCrouse, Ethan J

127 1959933 660 $52.50 Scipio Center, NYBodner, Chadrick C

127 2053888 660 $52.50 West Babylon, NYSmyth, Eric J

127 2295698 660 $52.50 Hartsdale, NYVanderWerff, Anthonie

127 2070810 660 $52.50 Voorheesville, NYVanBuren, Austin E

131 2053889 659 $50.00 West Babylon, NYD'Amelia, Christopher J

131 2317189 659 $50.00 Albany, NYGorman, George B

131 2354499 659 $50.00 Queensbury, NYHall, Jacob G

134 2120637 658 $47.34 Norwich, NYVentura, Sam F

134 2120638 658 $47.33 Norwich, NYFrament, Brittany

134 2070809 658 $47.33 Voorheesville, NYHoffmann, Arthur P

137 2167918 657 $45.66 Bay Shore, NYLamanno, Michael C

137 2257376 657 $45.67 Rochester, NYSykes, Joseph J

137 2319840 657 $45.67 Mahopac, NYWhitehead, Ross O

$19,492.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$31,767.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

All-Events, All-Events 200 & Under, Handicapped
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Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 1959806 1,948 $885.00 Rochester, NYShea, James M

2 1960069 1,935 $443.00 Rochester, NYPinkins, Allen

3 1960299 1,908 $255.00 Newark, NYScott, James

4 1960228 1,905 $159.00 New Berlin, NYWatson, Holly A

5 2236620 1,875 $110.00 Middleburgh, NYSherman, Robert L

6 2056485 1,870 $84.00 Livingston Manor, NYErdman, Lois

7 2354471 1,867 $72.00 East Greenbush, NYMccarthy, Aidan S

8 2354446 1,854 $63.00 Mohawk, NYRocco, Anthony D

8 2354498 1,854 $63.00 Rochester, NYWheeler, Jessica

10 1972403 1,851 $62.00 Cherry Valley, NYBates, Clinton J

11 2267776 1,847 $61.00 Ballston Spa, NYPingelski, Brad

12 2033339 1,841 $60.00 Bath, NYStuart, Kevin D

13 1960514 1,836 $60.00 Aquebogue, NYGambino, Karen

14 1959936 1,830 $59.00 Scipio Center, NYShaw, Craig A

15 1960252 1,827 $58.00 Chateaugay, NYAndre, William T

16 2160308 1,818 $57.00 Nassau, NYBolton, Riitta M

17 2033339 1,816 $57.00 Bath, NYGarner, Tosha L

18 1960516 1,810 $56.00 Aquebogue, NYTarrant, Tohanash

19 1960075 1,801 $55.00 Rochester, NYKyler, Robert M

20 1959934 1,800 $55.00 Scipio Center, NYNolan, Michael L

21 1960249 1,798 $54.00 Chateaugay, NYJohnston, Jeffrey A

22 1959871 1,796 $53.00 Kingston, NYPritchard, Bill D

23 2052683 1,785 $52.50 Bath, NYMorse, Scott

23 2354445 1,785 $52.50 Webster, NYCleary, Susan M

25 2052683 1,778 $51.00 Bath, NYHoover, Rita M

26 2345368 1,776 $51.00 Ithaca, NYCundy, Justin D

27 1960045 1,774 $50.00 Watkins Glen, NYSnyder, Mike A

28 1959938 1,771 $49.00 Scipio Center, NYHefferon, Aaron C

29 1959937 1,768 $47.25 Scipio Center, NYDean, James L

29 1960516 1,768 $47.25 Aquebogue, NYKennedy, Melvin T

29 1960250 1,768 $47.25 Chateaugay, NYCowan, Daniel

29 2354459 1,768 $47.25 Corinth, NYPancerella, Christine M

33 2278514 1,765 $45.50 Mastic, NYSanchez, Edwin

33 2061947 1,765 $45.50 Rochester, NYSandlar, Holden A

35 2354498 1,763 $44.00 Rochester, NYDambra, Magen E

36 1959939 1,761 $44.00 Scipio Center, NYReeves, Jarred

37 2277189 1,760 $42.50 Peru, NYHackett, Austin J

37 2354477 1,760 $42.50 Groton, NYStedge, Roger P

39 1959803 1,759 $41.00 Rochester, NYColombo, Paul M

40 2033339 1,757 $41.00 Bath, NYEaton, Joseph B

41 1960228 1,751 $40.00 New Berlin, NYWorden, Amariah D

42 1960517 1,750 $39.00 Aquebogue, NYDurish, Robin

43 2048736 1,749 $39.00 Freeport, NYSinger, Heidi B

44 1960045 1,747 $38.00 Watkins Glen, NYKio, Robert L

45 2008735 1,746 $37.00 Sprakers, NYCoutryman, Austin P

46 1960056 1,745 $37.00 Rochester, NYWalker, Breanna M

47 1959936 1,744 $36.00 Scipio Center, NYFenner, Curtis

48 1959937 1,742 $35.00 Scipio Center, NYFerguson, Christopher M
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49 2261073 1,740 $34.00 Brookfield, NYEiholzer, Chris T

50 1959934 1,739 $33.50 Scipio Center, NYVolbrecht, Douglas D

50 2354446 1,739 $33.50 Mohawk, NYSchaaf, Evan M

52 2345604 1,736 $32.00 west chazy, NYDesrocher, Christina R

53 1960069 1,735 $32.00 Rochester, NYStevens, Michael T

54 2354495 1,730 $31.00 Troy, NYTheogene, Stephen

55 2070809 1,728 $30.00 Voorheesville, NYPeckowitz, Shealynn

56 2295698 1,727 $30.00 Hartsdale, NYMas, Angel

57 2274103 1,726 $28.50 Webster, NYBrunelle, Joseph A

57 2048735 1,726 $28.50 Freeport, NYNolan, Theresa A

59 2014013 1,725 $28.00 Pittsford, NYFord, Tom A

60 2032988 1,724 $27.00 Syracuse, NYGoodfellow, Jamie L

61 1960069 1,721 $26.00 Rochester, NYEdwards, Alphonso

62 2008734 1,720 $25.00 Sprakers, NYIngersoll, Kim M

63 1960045 1,719 $25.00 Watkins Glen, NYEvans, Natasha L

64 1972403 1,718 $24.00 Cherry Valley, NYRorick, Aaron D

65 1959804 1,715 $23.00 Rochester, NYGillette, Nick L

66 2052683 1,714 $23.00 Bath, NYBrown, Laverne E

67 1960515 1,710 $21.50 Aquebogue, NYAllen, Diane A

67 1959802 1,710 $21.50 Rochester, NYTorpey, Tom K

69 2008734 1,705 $21.00 Sprakers, NYBarhydt, Jenna J

70 2052683 1,704 $20.00 Bath, NYJohns, Scott W

71 1972402 1,702 $19.00 Cherry Valley, NYWelch, Dillon

72 1959875 1,701 $18.50 Kingston, NYKennedy, Troy E

72 2354467 1,701 $18.50 East Greenbush, NYSetlow, Ross A

74 1960334 1,699 $17.00 West Seneca, NYWartinger, Brian N

75 1959874 1,697 $16.34 Kingston, NYParker, Shawn K

75 1997740 1,697 $16.33 Corning, NYTroncone, Alex E

75 1960228 1,697 $16.33 New Berlin, NYHilts, Daniel J

$4,743.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All-Events, All-Events 201 & Over, Handicapped

1 1965458 2,272 $1,260.00 Cicero, NYZimmerman, James W

2 2247175 2,153 $630.00 Rochester, NYVick, Daniel

3 2008734 2,152 $321.00 Sprakers, NYPonte, Raymond F

4 2354436 2,140 $179.00 Burnt Hills, NYSchultz, Jon

5 2319839 2,136 $112.00 Mahopac, NYPerrone, Nick

6 2083942 2,128 $81.00 Endwell, NYHoward, Robert A

7 2354481 2,123 $67.00 Apalachin, NYWinters, Ryan A

8 2193149 2,114 $60.00 Mechanicville, NYHommel, Corey

9 2053888 2,109 $57.00 West Babylon, NYMartell, Michael

10 2042272 2,106 $56.00 Oswego, NYZaia, Antonio P

11 1960070 2,093 $56.00 Rochester, NYWhitcomb, Steven C

12 2193149 2,090 $55.00 Mechanicville, NYLadlee, Ryan C

13 1965458 2,088 $55.00 Cicero, NYHoalcraft, Kenneth E

14 2354469 2,082 $55.00 Waverly, NYStefanini, Camryn A

15 2330810 2,078 $54.00 Amsterdam, NYCaputo, Robert
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16 2034676 2,077 $54.00 Whitesboro, NYJecko, Dave E

17 1960332 2,076 $54.00 Liverpool, NYGuernsey, Michael L

18 2120637 2,074 $53.00 Norwich, NYLeClair, Brian J

19 2120637 2,073 $53.00 Norwich, NYLeClair, Connor

20 2168237 2,072 $53.00 Clifton Park, NYBogholtze, Zachary

21 2194835 2,058 $52.00 Malone, NYBonville, Jeremy J

22 2070808 2,049 $52.00 Voorheesville, NYSmith, Christopher M

23 2049352 2,045 $51.00 Commack, NYSellens, Shannon E

24 1960332 2,042 $51.00 Liverpool, NYJackson, Perry W

25 1956077 2,036 $50.34 East Islip, NYThompson, Terry

25 1960333 2,036 $50.33 Phoenix, NYSchardt, Michael A

25 2319840 2,036 $50.33 Mahopac, NYWhitehead, Ross O

28 2317189 2,032 $50.00 Albany, NYCotch, Erik D

29 2354495 2,031 $49.00 Troy, NYLesser, Fred

30 2120638 2,028 $49.00 Norwich, NYFrament, Brittany

30 2247175 2,028 $49.00 Rochester, NYHasiotis, William C

32 2354479 2,021 $48.00 North Bellmore, NYGentile, Zechariah

33 2247176 2,019 $48.00 Rochester, NYBrick, Patrick M

33 2354474 2,019 $48.00 Gansevoort, NYBurnham, Sean M

35 2354424 2,016 $47.00 South Glens Falls, NYConfalone, John S

36 2038953 2,015 $47.00 Warners, NYPringle, David A

37 1959933 2,010 $47.00 Scipio Center, NYDockstader, William C

38 1965458 2,008 $46.00 Cicero, NYVan Slyke, Everette "Eddie" S

38 2070806 2,008 $46.00 Voorheesville, NYBoyer, Brandon J

40 2347715 2,006 $46.00 Greenfield Center, NYRock, Thomas C

41 2037196 2,005 $45.00 Liberty, NYStevens, Kyle

42 2053888 2,003 $45.00 West Babylon, NYFalsetta, Nicholas T

43 1959933 2,001 $45.00 Scipio Center, NYBodner, Chadrick C

44 2330810 1,998 $44.00 Amsterdam, NYMiseno, Michael J

44 2319841 1,998 $44.00 Mahopac, NYFerraro, John D

46 2354469 1,995 $44.00 Waverly, NYCrouse, Ethan J

47 2120638 1,990 $43.00 Norwich, NYMarburger, Kyle A

48 2034676 1,989 $43.00 Whitesboro, NYGraywacz, Ryan

49 2048735 1,987 $43.00 Freeport, NYCorda, Jonathan C

50 1959873 1,986 $42.00 Kingston, NYMartin, Corey F

50 1960253 1,986 $42.00 Chateaugay, NYPeck, Steven L

52 2295810 1,983 $42.00 Saugerties, NYMuniz-Vega, Javier E

53 2049352 1,982 $41.00 Commack, NYBroege, Amanda L

54 2261073 1,981 $41.00 Brookfield, NYMazor, Jeremy J

55 2053888 1,980 $40.34 West Babylon, NYMacchietto, Philip

55 2120637 1,980 $40.33 Norwich, NYFazzone, Matt R

55 2354430 1,980 $40.33 Glens Falls, NYRock, Steven C

58 2015452 1,979 $40.00 Rome, NYGuiliano, Loreto A

59 1965457 1,978 $39.00 Cicero, NYGonzalski, David

60 2008698 1,976 $39.00 Waterford, NYReed, Thomas M

61 2053888 1,975 $38.00 West Babylon, NYHaines, Gary N

62 2236624 1,974 $38.00 Middleburgh, NYNiekamp, Joseph H

63 1960252 1,968 $38.00 Chateaugay, NYBarnett, Chad A

64 2317189 1,966 $37.00 Albany, NYLaFountain, Jacob E
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65 2193149 1,963 $37.00 Mechanicville, NYWalker, Jason R

65 2319839 1,963 $37.00 Mahopac, NYAdams, Clay T

67 2070808 1,962 $36.00 Voorheesville, NYDrexel, Tyler

68 1972403 1,960 $36.00 Cherry Valley, NYVanAvery, Joseph W

69 1959902 1,959 $36.00 Gansevoort, NYSias, Stefan

70 2070810 1,958 $35.00 Voorheesville, NYVanBuren, Austin E

71 1972403 1,956 $35.00 Cherry Valley, NYSmith, Jacob R

71 2247175 1,956 $35.00 Rochester, NYMeyer, Steven R

73 1960384 1,955 $34.00 Penn Yan, NYBurch, James R

74 2008698 1,951 $34.00 Waterford, NYMarois, John P

75 2193149 1,948 $34.00 Mechanicville, NYWalker, Michael L

76 1956078 1,944 $33.00 East Islip, NYBrown, Damon E

77 2354491 1,943 $33.00 Waverly, NYAllen, William J

78 2354424 1,941 $33.00 South Glens Falls, NYStangle, Eric P

79 1959873 1,940 $32.00 Kingston, NYRamsey, Isaiah

79 2169333 1,940 $32.00 Walden, NYMaloy, John A

81 2169333 1,939 $31.50 Walden, NYFerguson, Eric B

81 2070808 1,939 $31.50 Voorheesville, NYBonesteel, Alexander C

83 2236624 1,938 $31.00 Middleburgh, NYBender, Charles E

84 2049349 1,937 $31.00 Commack, NYTudisco, Rosario

85 1959809 1,936 $30.00 Rochester, NYO'Dell, Steven C

85 2049352 1,936 $30.00 Commack, NYLang, Ian

87 1997832 1,935 $29.50 West Sand Lake, NYBerdar, Robert A

87 2070806 1,935 $29.50 Voorheesville, NYScaccia, Janelle M

89 2049352 1,932 $29.00 Commack, NYSher, Adam R

89 2315704 1,932 $29.00 South Glens Falls, NYTennant, Ray R

91 2053889 1,931 $28.00 West Babylon, NYKaye, Michael

92 2120637 1,930 $28.00 Norwich, NYVentura, Sam F

92 2354469 1,930 $28.00 Waverly, NYEnderle, Joseph

94 1959936 1,927 $27.00 Scipio Center, NYPietrasz, Edward J

95 2049351 1,926 $26.66 Commack, NYCalabrese, Robert

95 2246137 1,926 $26.67 Middle Grove, NYStewart, Charles A

95 2315704 1,926 $26.67 South Glens Falls, NYFuller, Nick C

98 1959876 1,925 $25.50 Kingston, NYFreyer, Timothy H

98 2049351 1,925 $25.50 Commack, NYCastellano, Jack R

100 1959874 1,924 $25.00 Kingston, NYJohnson, George D

100 1972402 1,924 $25.00 Cherry Valley, NYSmith, Kenneth A

102 1960075 1,923 $24.00 Rochester, NYBrown, Cline E

103 2078368 1,921 $24.00 Monticello, NYRodriguez, Serafin

104 2082084 1,920 $24.00 Queensbury, NYCody, Isaiah

105 2070809 1,919 $23.00 Voorheesville, NYHoffmann, Arthur P

105 2354467 1,919 $23.00 East Greenbush, NYMero, Charles G

107 2317189 1,915 $22.50 Albany, NYGorman, George B

107 2053889 1,915 $22.50 West Babylon, NYD'Amelia, Christopher J

109 2354481 1,914 $22.00 Apalachin, NYSpadine, Kyle M

110 1960377 1,913 $22.00 S. New Berlin, NYBeckwith, Christopher J

111 1965458 1,911 $21.00 Cicero, NYStachnik, Scott A

112 2070810 1,909 $21.00 Voorheesville, NYScaccia, Jack A

113 1959937 1,903 $21.00 Scipio Center, NYLarock, Jon W
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114 2053888 1,902 $20.00 West Babylon, NYSmyth, Eric J

115 1959933 1,901 $10.00 Scipio Center, NYBinns, Nathan G

115 1960333 1,901 $10.00 Phoenix, NYFeola, Francesco "Frank"

$6,792.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$11,535.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

$109,796.00Total prizes awarded in this tournament:
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